
Name Phone Email Level of Interest
Tori A DeVries-Temme (217)370-1335 taebert1980@yahoo.com Recreational, Competitive
Layla Pfaff (636)328-2966 gotham8746@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Madison Haumesser (636)288-4247 madisonah92@gmail.com Recreational
Katherine Meyer 314-852-3858 Kmeyer@delmarmortgage.com Recreational, Competitive
Mitchell Willyard (314)532-8799 mw71994@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Megan McGovern (630)715-5075 mmcgovern0306@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Shane Skaggs (405)820-2294 shaneskaggs81@yahoo.com Recreational, Competitive
Bethany Allen (214)564-8764 allen.bethanya@outlook.com Recreational, Competitive
Andrew lapezo (773)712-8741 andrewlapezo2@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Tyra Dowell (618)979-7352 tdowell2021@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Johnathan Hotop (573)768-6423 jonnyhotop@yahoo.com Recreational
Stone Cook (636)399-5426 stone.cook45@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Peter Rongey (217)504-7261 peter.rongey@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
DeQuince Nelson (910)747-0185 dequince0@yahoo.com Recreational, Competitive
Brady Connor (636)279-9311 brady.connor@outlook.com Recreational, Competitive
Andrew Graeham (314)503-6441 andrewgraeham@yahoo.com Recreational
Nathan Taylor (636)795-4570 shelbysunnydays@hotmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Yolanda Ammons (262)302-9388 naynbree04@yahoo.com Recreational
James Anderson (417)505-0440 jwanderson3854@gmail.com Recreational
Richard Sarkissian (314)850-8757 sark59@aol.com Recreational, Competitive
Brian Cook (314)477-4236 briancook19@msn.com Recreational
Tyrone Mcqueen (314)813-7190 mcqueenenterprisetravel@yahoo.com Recreational
Tim McConkey (419)349-7211 tmcconkey7@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Alfred Martin (314)372-1845 alfred.r.martin@savealot.com Recreational
Christina Martin (636)233-0594 christina13martin@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
BJ Moffat (573)469-8888 n/a Competitive
Caleb Scott (314)397-9316 10cavcplacott@gmail.com Recreational
Jose Rodriguez (314)397-7065 09zozo3639@gmail.com Recreational
Michael Swyers (573)694-6235 mjsc59@gmail.com Recreational
Michelle Reasor-West (314)852-1571 mreasorwest@gmail.com Recreational
Cameron Johnson-Taylor (314)688-7055 cjohnsontaylor@stcharlessd.org Recreational
Tyler Scifres (314)816-7878 scifresa@gmail.com Recreational
Canaan Sonnenschein (314)799-2151 cnnsnnnschn@yahoo.com Recreational, Competitive
Chris Robertson (618)802-1011 chrisrobertson1985@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Steve Fiorito (630)881-4429 stevefio@yahoo.com Recreational, Competitive
Jackie Rose (618)407-2319 jaquelyn.rose36@gmail.com Recreational
Ashley Blackmore (618)910-3711 ashnwolf77@aol.com Recreational
Joy Walkee (314)917-8871 walkerjoy17@gmail.com Competitive
Mindy L Rogers (605)270-0577 mindy.rogers1990.mr@gmail.com Recreational
Jacob Austin Birlew (636)633-1782 jacob.birlew0524@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Quartell West (618)741-1161 westcrenshaw@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Paige Kottmann (636)385-8516 pkottmann04@gmail.com Recreational
Kasey (636)856-6635 godsmackbestever@gmail.com Recreational
Alisha Emert (636)697-2233 aemert13@gmail.com Recreational
BiG JESSE (314)393-9101 jessegarth85@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Drew Baker (314)779-5740 kpdexpe160@gmail.com Recreational
Stacy Baker (309)830-5133 sajefferson@gmail.com Recreational, Competitive
Zachary Bolin (314)973-4203 bolinzach@live.com Competitive
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St. Charles Parks & Recreation Department
Below is contact information for individuals that would list 

a Team Manager to contact them to play on their team.

2024 FREE AGENT LIST - Softball
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